
Department $ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %

1 Ctr Public Management 36,113,827.00 16.5274% 16.5274%

2 Atmos & Geog Scis Dean 31,124,740.00 14.2442% 30.7716%

3 CIMMS 27,807,364.86 12.7260% 43.4976%

4 Electrical & Computer Engineer 16,849,986.07 7.7114% 51.2089%

5 Ctr Educ & Comm Renewal 11,135,920.60 5.0963% 56.3053%

6 Chemistry/Biochemistry 11,061,634.00 5.0623% 61.3676%

7 Meteorology 5,734,374.57 2.6243% 63.9919%

8 Petroleum & Geological Engr 5,284,927.19 2.4186% 66.4106%

9 Natl Resource Ctr Youth Svcs 4,449,761.91 2.0364% 68.4470%

10 Inst Study Human Flourishing 3,927,117.00 1.7972% 70.2442%

11 Physics & Astronomy 3,826,541.96 1.7512% 71.9954%

12 Microbiology and Plant Biology 3,826,095.08 1.7510% 73.7464%

13 S Central Comprehensive Ctr 3,670,767.00 1.6799% 75.4264%

14 VP Research Partnerships 3,600,616.22 1.6478% 77.0742%

15 Ctr Early Childhood Prof Dev 3,592,770.00 1.6442% 78.7184%

16 Central Comprehensive Ctr 3,044,123.00 1.3931% 80.1115%

17 Aerospace & Mechanical Engr 2,524,977.80 1.1556% 81.2671%

18 Geography & Envir Sustainability 2,497,575.66 1.1430% 82.4101%

19 CAPS 2,407,899.73 1.1020% 83.5121%

20 Anthropology 2,336,507.70 1.0693% 84.5814%

21 Civil Engr & Environmental Sci 2,241,372.67 1.0258% 85.6071%

22 Biology 1,913,235.15 0.8756% 86.4827%

23 Geology & Geophysics 1,884,290.12 0.8623% 87.3451%

24 Archaeological Survey 1,670,678.00 0.7646% 88.1096%

25 Political Science 1,557,552.50 0.7128% 88.8225%

26 SW Prevention Ctr 1,456,379.00 0.6665% 89.4890%

27 Child Welfare Prof Enhance Program 1,438,000.00 0.6581% 90.1471%

28 OK Biological Survey 1,431,911.55 0.6553% 90.8024%

29 Computer Science 1,418,289.44 0.6491% 91.4514%

30 Instruc Lead & Acad Curriculum 1,327,613.45 0.6076% 92.0590%

31 ETEAM 1,229,000.00 0.5624% 92.6215%

32 College of Journalism 1,110,085.00 0.5080% 93.1295%

33 Ctr Spatial Analysis 1,076,447.00 0.4926% 93.6221%

34 Oklahoma Climate Survey 993,554.25 0.4547% 94.0768%

35 Natl Ctr Disability Ed Train 936,685.00 0.4287% 94.5055%

36 Educational Psychology 746,170.80 0.3415% 94.8470%

37 Corix Plains Institute 722,427.70 0.3306% 95.1776%

38 VPR-ARRC 687,150.65 0.3145% 95.4921%

39 Biomedical Engineering 604,606.50 0.2767% 95.7688%

40 Innovation Hub 548,593.00 0.2511% 96.0198%
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41 EDUTAS 541,938.00 0.2480% 96.2679%

42 Early Childhood Ed Institute 489,781.75 0.2241% 96.4920%

43 Zarrow Ctr Learning Enrich 419,307.40 0.1919% 96.6839%

44 Psychology 407,042.63 0.1863% 96.8702%

45 Provost Office Administration 365,551.00 0.1673% 97.0375%

46 OK Geological Survey 349,229.74 0.1598% 97.1973%

47 Mathematics 328,959.00 0.1505% 97.3478%

48 Chemical, Bio & Materials Engr 327,115.26 0.1497% 97.4976%

49 Data Ctr and Supercomputing 317,990.38 0.1455% 97.6431%

50 Ctr Student Life 315,131.00 0.1442% 97.7873%

51 College of Earth and Energy 299,969.85 0.1373% 97.9246%

52 Modern Lang Lit Linguistics 299,273.00 0.1370% 98.0615%

53 Native American Studies 287,038.20 0.1314% 98.1929%

54 Ctr Microbial & AnthroScience 286,565.40 0.1311% 98.3240%

55 Student Affairs Admin Office 247,420.00 0.1132% 98.4373%

56 SC Climate Adaptation Sci Ctr 245,637.55 0.1124% 98.5497%

57 Industrial & Systems Engr 216,643.70 0.0991% 98.6488%

58 SN OK Museum of Natural History 216,217.36 0.0990% 98.7478%

59 Health and Exercise Science 209,954.00 0.0961% 98.8439%

60 Social Work 206,308.40 0.0944% 98.9383%

61 College Of Law Instruction 195,762.20 0.0896% 99.0279%

62 Communication 195,762.20 0.0896% 99.1175%

63 GeoCarb Mission Collab 189,021.63 0.0865% 99.2040%

64 Ctr Applied Social Research 186,495.83 0.0853% 99.2893%

65 Engineering Dean 180,669.76 0.0827% 99.3720%

66 Engineering 150,925.46 0.0691% 99.4411%

67 Graduate College Dean 138,000.00 0.0632% 99.5042%

68 Athletic Department 123,106.00 0.0563% 99.5606%

69 Ctr Creation of Eco Wealth 111,494.91 0.0510% 99.6116%

70 Construction Science 93,250.00 0.0427% 99.6543%

71 Earth & Energy Dean 69,101.20 0.0316% 99.6859%

72 Education 68,500.00 0.0313% 99.7173%

73 Education Dean 68,500.00 0.0313% 99.7486%

74 Sociology 56,091.60 0.0257% 99.7743%

75 Library & Information Studies 48,719.00 0.0223% 99.7966%

76 Library Systems 48,387.75 0.0221% 99.8187%

77 Atmospheric & Geographic Scis 40,395.00 0.0185% 99.8372%

78 Marketing & Supply Chain Mgmt 39,628.00 0.0181% 99.8553%

79 Division of Architecture 34,470.00 0.0158% 99.8711%

80 OU Public Opinion Learning Lab 28,503.00 0.0130% 99.8842%
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81 C-IDEA 27,917.00 0.0128% 99.8969%

82 Art Museum 26,000.00 0.0119% 99.9088%

83 Management Information Systems 25,161.63 0.0115% 99.9203%

84 Women's and Gender Studies 25,000.00 0.0114% 99.9318%

85 Diversity Enrichment Program 22,400.00 0.0103% 99.9420%

86 Confucius Institute 18,000.00 0.0082% 99.9503%

87 Carl Albert Ctr 17,050.00 0.0078% 99.9581%

88 International & Area Studies 13,750.00 0.0063% 99.9644%

89 Institute Energy and Environment 12,500.00 0.0057% 99.9701%

90 Technology Transfer 12,000.00 0.0055% 99.9756%

91 University Press 12,000.00 0.0055% 99.9811%

92 University Libraries 9,173.00 0.0042% 99.9853%

93 Ctr Economic & Mgmt Res 8,392.09 0.0038% 99.9891%

94 Interior Design 7,470.00 0.0034% 99.9925%

95 Arts & Sciences Dean 7,401.00 0.0034% 99.9959%

96 Educational Leadership & Pol 6,642.00 0.0030% 99.9990%

97 World Literature Today 1,675.00 0.0008% 99.9997%

98 School of Visual Arts 600.00 0.0003% 100.0000%

Total 218,508,558.01


